Customer Order Date:

-

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918
Warshay Investments Ptﬁ Ltd tfa KWV

Customer Order Number:
K306000005180

KWV Order Number:
1109910753

PO Box 528, Suid aar 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 551" -"8893611
Re% 120 12/018792/07
at No: 4110261833

Gross Waight : 39.820kg
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FAIRTRADE < FLO-1D 28503
OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

440.34
383.94

10.00 792.61

1,007.84

901337 |700026385 | Fruit Lagoon Mango 6(750ml + Ice Lo | CS
900136 |700026504 | KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS

118.89
151.18

911.50
1,159.02

12.50

Liquor Runners Durban
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Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd




